bus-ubi

604070293
600644157
604352293
601782688
604242987
604406291
604517855
604533629
604514152
603443045
602944378
604534514
604530246
603385512
604523040
604521559
604059631
604132532
602775469
602092382
604530714
604532647
604166353
604523818
604533326
604509994
604532918
604531710
603025348
604532012
604039453
603506164
604513293
603455393
604481242
604515879
604504253
603295211
604154255
604514415
603614703
604529332
602768575
604529846
601573896
604526506
603501604
604521011

LE-name

HEIDENREICH, CHELSEY ELAINE
SEAHURST ELECTRIC, INC.
FORGOTTONGAMING

SHARPE, NADINE M

JP SPOKANE |, LLC

HKA GLOBAL, INC.

PORTO, NANCY

SHAVER HOME INSPECTION, LLC
MAYFIELD, JAMES

NU MOVES VETERINARY SERVICES, PLLC
FANARA, JAMES LYELL

VANDEN BOSSCHE, ANDREA AEVEE BEE
URBAN YETI CO

HOPE OUTFITTERS, LLC

FAN, MONALISA SABLAN

LAW OFFICE OF JOHN W.B. HARPER, PLLC
PORRAS, OSCAR JOSE

CHALLENGE APPLICATIONS LLC

PINYO LLC

firm-name

UNITY TOURING

SEAHURST ELECTRIC, INC.
FORGOTTONGAMING

FAITHFUL CHOCOLATES

SOUTH HILL HEIGHTS APARTMENTS
HKA GLOBAL, INC.

NANKEY

SHAVER HOME INSPECTION, LLC

JAYS TOPNOTCH PAINTING AND MORE
NU MOVES

JAMES FANARA TATTOO

WORST GIRLS GAMES

URBAN YETI WOODWORKING

HOPE OUTFITTERS, LLC

MONALISA S FAN

LAW OFFICE OF JOHN W.B. HARPER, PLLC
IRON CARRIAGE SERVICES
CHALLENGE APPLICATIONS LLC

THAI LUNCH BOX

Phys-addrl

906 E RICH AVE

2915 CHESTNUT ST

6710 E SPRAGUE AVE
4750 NORTH DIVISION ST
831 S LINCOLN STREET

170 S LINCOLN ST

5114 N CANNON ST
2927 W PRINCETON AVE
22 W MAIN AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST
4515 N C ST

2033 DAVISON AVE
5417 N COOK ST
3907 S SHERMAN ST
2169 SIDDLE ST
8923 CORONA ST NE
417 S BROWNE ST

CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS, INC CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS, IN(6512 N NAPA ST

HOUSE, TARA ANN

WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE SCHOOL LLC
SCHROCK, JONATHAN

SCOTTS FLOOR COVERING, LLC

CFH CONTRACTING LLC

RDS BOOKKEEPING AND TAX SERVICES, LLC
KOURMA, MOHAMMED KHAIR M

JURCEVICH FRAMING, LLC

ROBERSON, DENISE ELAINE

G2 CONSTRUCTION, INC.

MCDONALD, NOEY K

MOODY, MICHAEL PURCELL

ANDERSON, LOGAN JAMES

SPOKANE TALKS MEDIA, LLC

R D & FAIRBANK LLC

EVENTS BY THE CHAOS COORDINATOR, L.L.C.
WELLS, HERRON AUGSTUS

HOLE, RICHARD D Il

VISIBLE SERVICE LLC

HILBERT BAEZA CLEANING SERVICE WA LLC
FALWEY, ANTHONY RYAN

TAPSCOTT, YVONNE MARIE

CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS, INC.
THOMPSON-ROYER, SANDRA LEE

APTEAN, INC.

SIERRAPNW LLC

KING, ERIKA R

MIRANDA, LAUFENBERG RAE

TARA HOUSE, ESTHETICS
WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE SCHOOL

SCOTTS FLOOR COVERING, LLC

CFH CONTRACTING LLC

RDS BOOKKEEPING AND TAX SERVICES, LLC
EM KAY

JURCEVICH FRAMING, LLC

LITTLE SISTAHS WIT TUDES

G2 CONSTRUCTION, INC

NOE FRESH

SPOKANE WIN CLUB

COVENANT METALSMITHING

SPOKANE TALKS MEDIA, LLC

R D & FAIRBANK LLC

EVENTS BY THE CHAOS COORDINATOR, L.L.C.
HERRON A. WELLS

SPOKANE CAB

VISIBLE SERVICE LLC

HILBERT BAEZA CLEANING SERVICE WA LLC
ANTHONY'S RIDESHARE

TAPSCOTT FOR MEDICARE INSURANCE
CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS, INC.

RESILIENT THREADS

MADE2MANAGE SYSTEMS

SIERRAPNW LLC

ERIKA R KING

MIRANDA LAUFENBERG

2614 S LINCOLN ST

505 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1125 S LUNDSTROM ST
929 N HOMESTEAD DR

22 W MAIN AVE

4235 E MONTGOMERY AVE

1509 E JOSEPH AVE

15300 LAKEVIEW ST
1809 E BRIDGEPORT AVE
7914 E EUCLID AVE

1717 E BUCKEYE AVE
4704 N LEE ST

1523 E VANETTA LN

1843 E 13TH AVE

704 E PACIFIC AVE

4101 N OAK ST
1015 N ASH ST
59 EAST QUEEN AVENUE
217 N NAPA ST
726 W 6TH AVE

170 S LINCOLN ST
824 W CASINO RD
20 W MAIN AVE

Phys-City
SPOKANE
EVERETT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
RICHLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FERNDALE
LACEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
AIRWAY HEIGHTS
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE

ENTIAT

SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

SPOKANE
EVERETT
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

99207
98201
99202
99005
78744
19103
98059
83835
99205
99205
99204
99201
99228
99354
99217
99203
98248
98516
99204
75038
99203
99201
99001
99019
99201
99217
83814
83854
99208
99701
98822
99207
99212
99203
99205
99217
99202
99037
60532
99205
99201
99207
98052
99204
30022
99201
98204
83814



604464345
604523340
604327037
604534220
604516771
604524980
604531707
604531009
604531408
604534901
604516772
604528970
603049327
604396572
604514930
604517238

GLOBAL ASSET DECOMMISSIONING LLC
ROYER, WENDY ANN

AMERICAN ARBOR LLC
HEYENRATH, ECHO SHANNON
WHITESIDE, SANDRA KAY

STINE, CHARLES A

CASK DRUM CRAFT

ROCKWELL, MELISSA ANN

CRC DESIGN-BUILD SYSTEMS, LLC
HAUER, LEAH PARMELEE

LORI, ROBINSON A

CRAFTED BEAUTY, PS
FRAGRANCE STATION INC.

509 SERVICES LLC

CAST N REEL LLC

WOOD, SARAH ILENE

GLOBAL ASSET DECOMMISSIONING LLC
NAILS BY WENDY ROYER

AMERICAN ARBOR LLC

ECHO S HEYENRATH

SANDYS RIDESHARE

CHARLIES HANDYMAN SERVICE

CASK DRUM CRAFT

CRC DESIGN-BUILD SYSTEMS, LLC

ROBINSON SHORT TERM RENTAL
CRAFTED BEAUTY

FRAGRANCE STATION INC.

509 SERVICES LLC

CAST N REEL

4217 E MAIN AVE SPOKANE
2823 E 27TH AVE SPOKANE
3404 W PROVIDENCE AVE  SPOKANE

920 W GARLAND AVE SPOKANE
820 N BATES RD

3038 E TRENT AVE. SPOKANE
922 S COWLEY ST SPOKANE
9407 E MISSION AVE

2504 S WALL ST SPOKANE
510 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE

4750 N DIVISION ST STE 248 SPOKANE

2928 E GRACE AVE SPOKANE
23403 E JOSEPH AVE
1015 E COZZA DR SPOKANE

SPOKANE VALLEY

SPOKANE VALLEY

OTIS ORCHARDS

WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99202
99208
99205
99205
83815
99206
83854
99217
83616
99213
98105
99201

99207
99027
99208



