

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604070293	HEIDENREICH, CHELSEY ELAINE	UNITY TOURING	906 E RICH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
600644157	SEAHURST ELECTRIC, INC.	SEAHURST ELECTRIC, INC.	2915 CHESTNUT ST	EVERETT	WA	98201
604352293	FORGOTTONGAMING	FORGOTTONGAMING	6710 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99202
601782688	SHARPE, NADINE M	FAITHFUL CHOCOLATES	4750 NORTH DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99005
604242987	JP SPOKANE I, LLC	SOUTH HILL HEIGHTS APARTMENTS	831 S LINCOLN STREET	SPOKANE	WA	78744
604406291	HKA GLOBAL, INC.	HKA GLOBAL, INC.				19103
604517855	PORTO, NANCY	NANKEY	170 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	98059
604533629	SHAVER HOME INSPECTION, LLC	SHAVER HOME INSPECTION, LLC				83835
604514152	MAYFIELD, JAMES	JAYS TOPNOTCH PAINTING AND MORE	5114 N CANNON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603443045	NU MOVES VETERINARY SERVICES, PLLC	NU MOVES	2927 W PRINCETON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
602944378	FANARA, JAMES LYELL	JAMES FANARA TATTOO	22 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604534514	VANDEN BOSSCHE, ANDREA AEEVEE BEE	WORST GIRLS GAMES	170 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604530246	URBAN YETI CO	URBAN YETI WOODWORKING	4515 N C ST	SPOKANE	WA	99228
603385512	HOPE OUTFITTERS, LLC	HOPE OUTFITTERS, LLC	2033 DAVISON AVE	RICHLAND	WA	99354
604523040	FAN, MONALISA SABLAN	MONALISA S FAN	5417 N COOK ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604521559	LAW OFFICE OF JOHN W.B. HARPER, PLLC	LAW OFFICE OF JOHN W.B. HARPER, PLLC	3907 S SHERMAN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604059631	PORRAS, OSCAR JOSE	IRON CARRIAGE SERVICES	2169 SIDDLE ST	FERNDALE	WA	98248
604132532	CHALLENGE APPLICATIONS LLC	CHALLENGE APPLICATIONS LLC	8923 CORONA ST NE	LACEY	WA	98516
602775469	PINYO LLC	THAI LUNCH BOX	417 S BROWNE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
602092382	CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS, INC	CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTORS, INC	6512 N NAPA ST	SPOKANE	WA	75038
604530714	HOUSE, TARA ANN	TARA HOUSE, ESTHETICS	2614 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604532647	WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE SCHOOL LLC	WASHINGTON REAL ESTATE SCHOOL	505 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604166353	SCHROCK, JONATHAN		1125 S LUNDSTROM ST	AIRWAY HEIGHTS	WA	99001
604523818	SCOTT'S FLOOR COVERING, LLC	SCOTT'S FLOOR COVERING, LLC	929 N HOMESTEAD DR	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	99019
604533326	CFH CONTRACTING LLC	CFH CONTRACTING LLC	22 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604509994	RDS BOOKKEEPING AND TAX SERVICES, LLC	RDS BOOKKEEPING AND TAX SERVICES, LLC	4235 E MONTGOMERY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604532918	KOURMA, MOHAMMED KHAIR M	EM KAY				83814
604531710	JURCEVICH FRAMING, LLC	JURCEVICH FRAMING, LLC				83854
603025348	ROBERSON, DENISE ELAINE	LITTLE SISTAHS WIT TUDES	1509 E JOSEPH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604532012	G2 CONSTRUCTION, INC.	G2 CONSTRUCTION, INC				99701
604039453	MCDONALD, NOEY K	NOE FRESH	15300 LAKEVIEW ST	ENTIAT	WA	98822
603506164	MOODY, MICHAEL PURCELL	SPOKANE WIN CLUB	1809 E BRIDGEPORT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604513293	ANDERSON, LOGAN JAMES	COVENANT METALSMITHING	7914 E EUCLID AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
603455393	SPOKANE TALKS MEDIA, LLC	SPOKANE TALKS MEDIA, LLC	1717 E BUCKEYE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604481242	R D & FAIRBANK LLC	R D & FAIRBANK LLC	4704 N LEE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604515879	EVENTS BY THE CHAOS COORDINATOR, L.L.C.	EVENTS BY THE CHAOS COORDINATOR, L.L.C.	1523 E VANETTA LN	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604504253	WELLS, HERRON AUGSTUS	HERRON A. WELLS	1843 E 13TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
603295211	HOLE, RICHARD D II	SPOKANE CAB	704 E PACIFIC AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99037
604154255	VISIBLE SERVICE LLC	VISIBLE SERVICE LLC				60532
604514415	HILBERT BAEZA CLEANING SERVICE WA LLC	HILBERT BAEZA CLEANING SERVICE WA LLC	4101 N OAK ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603614703	FALWEY, ANTHONY RYAN	ANTHONY'S RIDESHARE	1015 N ASH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604529332	TAPSCOTT, YVONNE MARIE	TAPSCOTT FOR MEDICARE INSURANCE	59 EAST QUEEN AVENUE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
602768575	CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS, INC.	CAPSTONE SOLUTIONS, INC.	217 N NAPA ST	SPOKANE	WA	98052
604529846	THOMPSON-ROYER, SANDRA LEE	RESILIENT THREADS	726 W 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
601573896	APTEAN, INC.	MADE2MANAGE SYSTEMS				30022
604526506	SIERRA PNW LLC	SIERRA PNW LLC	170 S LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603501604	KING, ERIKA R	ERIKA R KING	824 W CASINO RD	EVERETT	WA	98204
604521011	MIRANDA, LAUFENBERG RAE	MIRANDA LAUFENBERG	20 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	83814

604464345	GLOBAL ASSET DECOMMISSIONING LLC	GLOBAL ASSET DECOMMISSIONING LLC	4217 E MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604523340	ROYER, WENDY ANN	NAILS BY WENDY ROYER	2823 E 27TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604327037	AMERICAN ARBOR LLC	AMERICAN ARBOR LLC	3404 W PROVIDENCE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604534220	HEYENRATH, ECHO SHANNON	ECHO S HEYENRATH	920 W GARLAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604516771	WHITESIDE, SANDRA KAY	SANDYS RIDESHARE				83815
604524980	STINE, CHARLES A	CHARLIES HANDYMAN SERVICE	820 N BATES RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
604531707	CASK DRUM CRAFT	CASK DRUM CRAFT	3038 E TRENT AVE.	SPOKANE	WA	83854
604531009	ROCKWELL, MELISSA ANN		922 S COWLEY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604531408	CRC DESIGN-BUILD SYSTEMS, LLC	CRC DESIGN-BUILD SYSTEMS, LLC				83616
604534901	HAUER, LEAH PARMELEE		9407 E MISSION AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99213
604516772	LORI, ROBINSON A	ROBINSON SHORT TERM RENTAL	2504 S WALL ST	SPOKANE	WA	98105
604528970	CRAFTED BEAUTY, PS	CRAFTED BEAUTY	510 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603049327	FRAGRANCE STATION INC.	FRAGRANCE STATION INC.	4750 N DIVISION ST STE 248	SPOKANE	WA	
604396572	509 SERVICES LLC	509 SERVICES LLC	2928 E GRACE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604514930	CAST N REEL LLC	CAST N REEL	23403 E JOSEPH AVE	OTIS ORCHARDS	WA	99027
604517238	WOOD, SARAH ILENE		1015 E COZZA DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208